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Institute ID: IR-C-C-59837
Institute Name: Pandit Deendayal Upadhyaya Adarsha Mahavidyalaya, Tulungia, Bongaigaon

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 220 288 120
Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically = Socially

programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward Challenged

of all years) Students Students (Including (Including (Including (Including (SC+ST+0OBC
male & male & male & male & Including
female) female) female) female) male &

female)
UG [3 Years 280 145 425 425 0 0 129 296
Program(s)]
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2019-20

No. of students
receiving full
tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State
and Central
Government

129

2018-19

No. of students
receiving full
tuition fee
reimbursement
from

Institution
Funds

0

2017-18

No. of students
receiving full
tuition fee
reimbursement
from the
Private Bodies

No. of students
who are not
receiving full
tuition fee
reimbursement

296
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Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Academic No. of first year No. of first year Academic No. of students graduating No. of Median salary of placed No. of students
Year students intake in students admitted in Year in minimum stipulated students graduates (Amount in Rs.) selected for Higher
the year the year time placed Studies
(2018-19) 120 80 (2020-21) 55 2 72000 (Seventy Two Thousand) 2
(2019-20) 120 104 (2021-22) 62 8 144000 (One Lakh Forty Four 10
Thousand)
(2020-21) 120 120 (2022-23) 51 18 271362 (Two Lakhs Seventy One 33
Thousand Three Hundred Sixty Two)
Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years
Financial Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Utilised Amount
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

152908 (One Lakh Fifty Two Thous
and Nine Hundred two)

Library

1111243 (Eleven lakhs Eleven Thou
sand Two Hundred Forty Three)

New Equipment for Laboratories

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure 0 (Zero)

on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

https://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/AllPreview

Utilised Amount

121437 (One Lakh Twenty One Tho
usand Four Hundred Thirty Seven)

666390 (Six lakh Sixty Six Thousand
Three Hundred Ninety)

118800 (One Lakh Eighteen Thousa
nd Eight Hundred)

Utilised Amount

3675 (Three Thousand Six Hundred
Seventy Five)

37950 (Thirty Seven Thousand Nin
e Hundred Fifty)

36140 (Thirty Six Thousand One Fo
rty)
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Financial Year

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other
running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied
services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.

NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? NO

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

2022-23
Utilised Amount

629450 (Six lakhs twenty Nine Tho
usand Four Hundred Fifty)

62125 (Sixty Two Thousand One H
undred Twenty Five)

94000 (Ninety Four Thousand)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2021-22
Utilised Amount

463830 (Four Lakhs Sixty Three Th
ousand Eight Hundred Thirty)

73962 (Seventy Three Thousand Ni
ne Hundred Sixty Two )

0 (Zero)

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno  Name Age Gender

Designation

https://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/AllPreview

Qualification

Experience (In
Months)

Currently working with
institution? Date

Joining

2020-21
Utilised Amount

145700 (One Lakh Forty Five Thous
and Seven Hundred)

32396 (Thirty Two Thousand Three
Hundred Ninety Six)

107116 (One Lakh Seven Thousand
One Hundred Sixteen)

Yes, more than 80% of the
buildings

Yes

Yes, more than 80% of the

buildings
Leaving Association
Date type
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10

11

12

13

14

Pranjal Morang

Nitashree Barman

Barsha Devi

Bhanushree Baishya

Birbaishri Boro

Chayanika Devi

Chetana Hasnu

Gayatree Hazarika

Kishore Deka

Lakhyajit Nath

Mahesh Dahal

Manuranjan Gogoi

Priyanka Sharma

Rituparna Sarma

40

35

27

30

28

34

28

29

28

26

30

30

35

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor
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Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male
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Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

Ph.D

M.COM

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M. Phil

M.COM

M. Phil

Ph.D

72

72

11

11

11

29

23

23

10

20

10

10

10

29

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

05-08-2017

05-08-2017

24-09-2022

24-09-2022

24-09-2022

27-02-2021

24-08-2021

20-08-2021

24-09-2022

12-01-2021

24-09-2022

24-09-2022

24-09-2022

27-02-2021

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Samim Sultana

Saurabh Jyoti Hazarika

Sourav Bhattacharjee

Tirthanath Doley

Anamika Sarma

Ananya Das

Ashwini Borah

Atanu Kumar Mishra

Banalata Das

Barna Sarma

Chumchum Doloi

Dibakar Maut

Kaushik Kishore

Phukon

Kishor Kumar Das

31

33

26

25

34

33

33

33

40

36

44

42

38

48

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor
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Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male
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Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

Ph.D

M. Phil

Ph.D

M. Phil

Ph.D

M. Phil

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

10

23

10

10

29

72

72

72

67

68

66

72

48

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

24-09-2022

21-08-2021

24-09-2022

24-09-2022

27-02-2021

07-08-2017

01-06-2023

05-08-2017

05-08-2017

12-12-2017

29-11-2017

24-01-2018

05-08-2017

30-07-2019

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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29 Meghna Dey

30 Payal Dutta

31 Porag Pachoni

32 Raju Subba

33 Samaresh Nandy

34 Rotnali Maibangsa

35 Gaurab Bardhan
(J Iagree

27

33

33

39

34

29

26

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor
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Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male
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M.COM

Ph.D

M. Phil

Ph.D

M. Phil

M.COM

M.Sc.

72

72

72

72

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-06-2023

07-08-2017

05-08-2017

05-08-2017

05-08-2017

01-06-2023

01-06-2023

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

6/6



