



## National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Education

Government of India



(/NIRFIndia/Home)

### Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-C-C-59837

Institute Name: Pandit Deendayal Upadhyaya Adarsha Mahavidyalaya, Tulungia, Bongaigaon

Full Report

#### Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	220	288	120	---	---	---

#### Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving full tuition fee reimbursement
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	280	145	425	425	0	0	129	296	129	0	0	296

## Placement & Higher Studies

### UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2018-19)	120	80	(2020-21)	55	2	72000 (Seventy Two Thousand)	2
(2019-20)	120	104	(2021-22)	62	8	144000 (One Lakh Forty Four Thousand)	10
(2020-21)	120	120	(2022-23)	51	18	271362 (Two Lakhs Seventy One Thousand Three Hundred Sixty Two)	33

### Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
<b>Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)</b>			
Library	152908 (One Lakh Fifty Two Thousand and Nine Hundred two)	121437 (One Lakh Twenty One Thousand Four Hundred Thirty Seven)	3675 (Three Thousand Six Hundred Seventy Five)
New Equipment for Laboratories	1111243 (Eleven lakhs Eleven Thousand Two Hundred Forty Three)	666390 (Six lakh Sixty Six Thousand Three Hundred Ninety)	37950 (Thirty Seven Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	0 (Zero)	118800 (One Lakh Eighteen Thousand Eight Hundred)	36140 (Thirty Six Thousand One Forty )
<b>Annual Operational Expenditure</b>			

Financial Year	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	629450 (Six lakhs twenty Nine Thousand Four Hundred Fifty)	463830 (Four Lakhs Sixty Three Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty)	145700 (One Lakh Forty Five Thousand Seven Hundred)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services, rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)	62125 (Sixty Two Thousand One Hundred Twenty Five)	73962 (Seventy Three Thousand Nine Hundred Sixty Two )	32396 (Thirty Two Thousand Three Hundred Ninety Six)
Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.	94000 (Ninety Four Thousand)	0 (Zero)	107116 (One Lakh Seven Thousand One Hundred Sixteen)

#### NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? NO

#### PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, more than 80% of the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

#### Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type

1	Pranjali Morang	40	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	72	Yes	05-08-2017	---	Regular
2	Nitashree Barman	35	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	72	Yes	05-08-2017	---	Regular
3	Barsha Devi	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	11	Yes	24-09-2022	---	Regular
4	Bhanushree Baishya	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	11	Yes	24-09-2022	---	Regular
5	Birbaishri Boro	30	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	11	Yes	24-09-2022	---	Regular
6	Chayanika Devi	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M.COM	29	Yes	27-02-2021	---	Regular
7	Chetana Hasnu	34	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	23	Yes	24-08-2021	---	Regular
8	Gayatree Hazarika	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	23	Yes	20-08-2021	---	Regular
9	Kishore Deka	29	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	10	Yes	24-09-2022	---	Regular
10	Lakhyajit Nath	28	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	20	Yes	12-01-2021	---	Regular
11	Mahesh Dahal	26	Assistant Professor	Male	M.COM	10	Yes	24-09-2022	---	Regular
12	Manuranjan Gogoi	30	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	10	Yes	24-09-2022	---	Regular
13	Priyanka Sharma	30	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	10	Yes	24-09-2022	---	Regular
14	Rituparna Sarma	35	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	29	Yes	27-02-2021	---	Regular

15	Samim Sultana	31	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	10	Yes	24-09-2022	---	Regular
16	Saurabh Jyoti Hazarika	33	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	23	Yes	21-08-2021	---	Regular
17	Sourav Bhattacharjee	26	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	10	Yes	24-09-2022	---	Regular
18	Tirthanath Doley	25	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	10	Yes	24-09-2022	---	Regular
19	Anamika Sarma	34	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	29	Yes	27-02-2021	---	Regular
20	Ananya Das	33	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	72	Yes	07-08-2017	---	Regular
21	Ashwini Borah	33	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	2	Yes	01-06-2023	---	Regular
22	Atanu Kumar Mishra	33	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	72	Yes	05-08-2017	---	Regular
23	Banalata Das	40	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	72	Yes	05-08-2017	---	Regular
24	Barna Sarma	36	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	67	Yes	12-12-2017	---	Regular
25	Chumchum Doloi	44	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	68	Yes	29-11-2017	---	Regular
26	Dibakar Maut	42	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	66	Yes	24-01-2018	---	Regular
27	Kaushik Kishore Phukon	38	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	72	Yes	05-08-2017	---	Regular
28	Kishor Kumar Das	48	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	48	Yes	30-07-2019	---	Regular

29	Meghna Dey	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M.COM	2	Yes	01-06-2023	---	Regular
30	Payal Dutta	33	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	72	Yes	07-08-2017	---	Regular
31	Porag Pachoni	33	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	72	Yes	05-08-2017	---	Regular
32	Raju Subba	39	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	72	Yes	05-08-2017	---	Regular
33	Samaresh Nandy	34	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	72	Yes	05-08-2017	---	Regular
34	Rotnali Maibangsa	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M.COM	2	Yes	01-06-2023	---	Regular
35	Gaurab Bardhan	26	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	2	Yes	01-06-2023	---	Regular

I agree

**Submit**